1-800-237-8274 15/30 Prices are for reference only. Call for attractive pricing.
Single Output, Linear
Voltage/Current Rating Chart
Single Output Models
Output Case
Model Volts Amps Size
IHA5-1.2/OVP 5 1.2** A
IHA5-1.5/OVP 5 1.5* B
IHB5-3/OVP 5 3* B
IHC5-6/OVP 5 6* C
IHN5-9/OVP 5 9* N
IHD5-12/OVP 5 12* D
IHE5-18/OVP 5 18* E
IF5-25/OVP 5 25* F
IG5-35/OVP 5 35* F
ICP197 5 50* F
IHAI5-0.5 12 0.5** A
IHA15-0.9 12 0.9* B
IHB12-1.7 12 1.7* B
IHC12-3.4 12 3.4* C
IHN12-5.1 12 5.1* N
IHD12-6.8 12 6.8* D
IHE12-10.2 12 10.2* E
IF15-15 12 16* F
Single Output Models
Output   Case
Model Volts Amps Size
IHA15-0.5 15 0.5** A
IHA15-0.9 15 0.9* B
IHB15-1.5 15 1.5* B
IHC15-3 15 3* C
IHN15-4.5 15 4.5* N
IHD15-6 15 6* D
IHE15-9 15 9* E
IF15-15 15 15* F
IHA24-0.5 24 0.5* B
IHB24-1.2 24 1.2* B
IHC24-2.4 24 2.4* C
IHN24-3.6 24 3.6* N
IHD24-4.8 24 4.8* D
IHE24-7.2 24 7.2* E
IF24-12 24 12* F
IHA24-0.5 28 0.5* B
IHB28-1 28 1* B
IHC28-2 28 2* C
Single Output Models
Output Case
Model Volts Amps Size
IHN28-3 28 3* N
IHD28-4 28 4* D
IHE28-6 28 6* E
IF24-12 28 10* F
IHB48-0.5 48 0.5 B
IHB48-0.5-105 48 0.75 B
IHC48-1 48 1 C
IHC48-1-105 48 1.5 C
IHD48-3 48 3* D
IHE48-4 48 4* E
IF48-8 48 8** F
IHB12O-0.2 100-135V 0.2 B
IHB155-0.12 135-170V 0.12 B
IHB200-0.12 175-210V 0.12 B
IHB250-0.1 215-265V 0.1 B
N Case
From $78.50
D Case
From $85